LM2575/LM2575HV 2A
LM2575 buck 2A
3.3V 5V 12V 15V
LM2575
LM2575
±4% ±10%
50µA
Buck

R1 = , R2 = 0Ω
2                                                     http://www.hgsemi.com.cn  2019 NOV
订购信息
产品型号 封装形式 打印标识 包装方式
LM2575S-xx/TR TO263-5L LM2575-xx 编带
LM2575HVS-xx/TR TO263-5L LM2575HV-xx 编带
LM2575T-xx TO220-5L LM2575-xx 管装
LM2575HVT-xx TO220-5L LM2575HV-xx 管装
LM2575M-xx/TR SOP8 LM2575M-xx 编带
代表产品输出电压xx" "
LM2575/LM2575HV
(  1)
LM2575                                   40V
LM2575HV                                60V
/               -0.3V  V  +VIN
 ( )                        -1V
                 -65°C  +150°C
                               150°C
(C = 100 pF, R = 1.5 k )                   2kV
( 10 )                          260°C
LM2575/LM2575HV         -40°C  TJ  +125°C LM2575                                 40V
LM2575HV                              60V
LM2575-3.3, LM2575HV-3.3
 TJ = 25°C, .
LM2575-3.3